

Sl No	Particulars	Quarter ended				Year ended
		30.06.23		31.03.23		
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	18289.42	21850.48	13805.34	69437.51	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3241.15	7695.62	4564.98	8602.95	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2671.15	5400.92	4139.98	5018.64	
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	42650.43	42650.43	42650.43	42650.43	
5	Share Application money received pending allotment	20000.00	20000.00	0.00	20000.00	
6	Reserves, Excluding Revaluation Reserves	32590.97	29919.81	30892.18	29919.81	
7	Net worth	95241.40	92570.25	73542.61	92570.25	
8	Outstanding Debt	682902.01	618692.35	556863.84	618692.35	
9	Debt Equity Ratio	7.17	6.68	7.57	6.68	
10	Capital Adequacy Ratio (%)	24.19	25.58	21.39	25.58	
11	Earnings Per Share (Rs.) Basic	6.26*	12.66*	9.71*	12.43	
12	Diluted EPS	6.25*	12.65*	9.71*	12.41	

* Not Annualised

1. Asset classification and provisioning for NPA have been made as per the guidelines of RBI/ SIDBI

2. Previous year/period figures are regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary to conform to current period's presentation.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2023 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full formats of the aforementioned results are available on the corporation's website 'www.kfc.org' and on the website www.bseindia.com

Place: Thiruvananthapuram, Date: 09.08.2023

Sd/- Sanjay Kaul IAS, Chairman and Managing Director, KFC

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rupees in lakhs)		
		Quarter ended		Year ended
		30/06/2023	30/06/2022	
1	Total Income from Operations	12,788.06	1,046.21	22,074.98
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	9,393.16	(151.47)	14,301.26
3	Net Profit for the period Before Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	9,393.16	(151.47)	14,301.26
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	8,205.40	(623.85)	10,554.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8,204.03	(617.68)	10,559.01
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs.10 per share)	220.10	220.10	220.10
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	238,704.56	219,323.84	230,500.53
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9	Net Worth	238,924.66	219,543.94	230,720.63
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	203,201.32	42,362.09	99,736.86
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.85	0.19	0.43
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10 each) - Basic and Diluted			
	1. Basic (not annualised)	372.80	(28.34)	479.55
	2. Diluted (not annualised)	372.80	(28.34)	479.55
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-

Notes:

1. The above financial results which have been subjected to review by the statutory auditor of the company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meetings held on August 09, 2023.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results are available at Company's website www.infina.co.in and on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

3. Figures for the previous period / year have been regrouped wherever necessary to conform to current period presentation.

By Order of the Board
For INFINA Finance Private Limited.
Narayan SA Rajesh Doshi
Director Director
DIN: 00067404 DIN: 00019502

Place : Mumbai
Date: August 09, 2023

SHRIRAM Finance	
SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED (Formerly known as SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED)	PUBLIC NOTICE
This is to inform our customers and public at large that our T. Dasarahalli - HP Branch located at No. 34, First Floor, Snr Arcade, Ayyappa Temple Road, Jalahalli Cross, T. Dasarahalli, Karnataka - 560057 will shift to No.08, Second Floor, Ave Maria Complex, 100 Feet Road, Jalahalli Cross, T. Dasarahalli, Bangalore, Karnataka - 560057 from 15th November, 2023. The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs.	
REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD	

SHRIRAM Finance	
SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED (Formerly known as SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED)	PUBLIC NOTICE
This is to inform our customers and public at large that our H D Kote Branch located at First Floor, Mahalakshmi Complex, H. B. Road, Government Hospital Area, Heggadadevana Kote (H.D. Kote), Mysore, Karnataka - 571114 will shift to Mathaji Complex, First Floor, B S R Layout, Iyanger Badavane, H B Road, H.D. Kote Town, Heggadadevana Kote, Mysore, Karnataka - 571114 from 15th November, 2023. The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs.	
REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD	

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	Quarter ended Jun. 30, 2023	Quarter ended Mar. 31, 2023	Quarter ended Jun. 30, 2022	Year ended Mar. 31, 2023	Quarter ended Jun. 30, 2023	Quarter ended Mar. 31, 2023	Quarter ended Jun. 30, 2022	Year ended Mar. 31, 2023
Total income	10,097.73	10,116.48	8,156.95	35,861.52	9,152.56	11,845.01	8,197.76	36,918.98
Net Profit (before Tax, Exceptional and/or items)	1,984.32	2,148.58	1,841.54	7,916.61	2,015.99	2,287.71	1,853.62	8,145.93
Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional and/or items)	1,984.32	2,148.58	1,841.54	7,916.61	2,015.99	2,287.71	1,853.62	8,145.93
Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional and/or items)	1,583.21	1,623.07	1,391.43	6,004.37	1,592.90	1,673.18	1,356.52	6,029.68
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,583.21	1,632.07	1,391.43	6,012.73	1,592.90	1,681.54	1,356.52	6,038.04
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Rs.05/- Per Equity Share)	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year ended)	-	-	-	23,035.19	-	-	-	23,035.55
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.05/- each) (Not Annualised):								
a) Basic	4.01	4.12	3.53	15.22	4.01	4.24	3.44	15.28
b) Diluted	4.01	4.12	3.53	15.22	4.01	4.24	3.44	15.28

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay stock exchange website, the National stock exchange website and on the company's website.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Likhitha Infrastructure Limited
Sd/-
G. Srinivasa Rao
Managing Director
DIN : 01710775

Date : 09/08/2023
Place : Hyderabad

"IMPORTANT"	
While care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.	

Bharti Hexacom Limited				
(CIN: U74899DL1995PLC067527)				
Registered Office : Bharti Crescent, 1, Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj, Phase II, New Delhi - 110 070, India T: + 91-11-4666 6100, F: +91-11-4166 6137 Email id: bharthhexacom@bharti.in, Website: bharthhexacom.in				
Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023				
(Rs. in Millions; except per share data)				
S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Previous year ended
		June 30, 2023	June 30, 2022	
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	16,817	15,580	65,790
2.	Profit / (loss) before exceptional items and tax	3,418	1,280	7,338
3.	Profit / (loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	3,418	1,280	7,338
4.	Profit / (loss) for the year after tax (after exceptional items)	2,532	959	5,492
5.	Total Comprehensive Income / (loss) for the period / year	2,527	957	5,490
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value : Rs. 10/- each)	2,500	2,500	2,500
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)	42,122	35,062	39,595
8.	Securities premium account	1,040	1,040	1,040
9.	Net worth	40,249	36,689	41,222
10.	Outstanding debt	62,748	60,938	62,693
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	1.40	1.62	1.48
12.	Earnings per share (Face value : Rs. 10/- each)			
	a) Basic	10.13	3.84	21.97
	b) Diluted	10.13	3.84	21.97
13.	Capital redemption reserve/debt redemption reserve	3,500.05	0.05	0.05
14.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (no. of times)	4.43	2.89	3.42
15.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (no. of times)	6.56	4.50	5.11

Note:

a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, (as amended from time to time). The full format of the quarterly and annual financial results are available on the stock exchange website (www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website, (www.bharthhexacom.in).

b. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange of India Limited and can be accessed on the www.nseindia.com.

For Bharti Hexacom Limited
Sd/-
Soumen Ray
Director
DIN:09484511

For Bharti Hexacom Limited
Sd/-
Jagdish Saxena Deepak
Director
DIN:02194470

Place : New Delhi
Date : August 10, 2023

VEEJAY LAKSHMI ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED									
Regd. Office: Sengalipalayam, NGGO Colony P.O., Coimbatore 641022 Email Id:compsec@veejaylakshmi.com Website: www.veejaylakshmi.com CIN : L29191T21974PLC000705									
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR QUARTER / PERIOD ENDED 30/06/2023									
Rs. in lakhs									
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-06-2023	31-03-2023	30-06-2022	31-03-2023	30-06-2023	31-03-2023	30-06-2022	31-03-2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1880.29	1108.77	1785.44	6397.19	1880.29	1108.77	1785.44	6397.19
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (before exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	-267.08	-151.41	-321.23	-1404.30	-267.08	-151.41	-321.23	-1404.30
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	-267.08	-151.41	-321.23	-1404.30	-267.08	-151.41	-321.23	-1404.30
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	-255.32	-162.73	-324.16	-1404.04	-255.32	-162.73	-324.16	-1404.04
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	-224.82	-192.06	-331.77	-1403.34	-224.42	-180.84	-335.97	-1400.25
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- per share)	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	1738.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	1891.49
8	Earnings per share (before extra ordinary items) (of Rs.10/-) each (Not annualised) Basic:	-5.03	-3.21	-6.39	-27.68	-5.03	-3.21	-6.39	-27.68
	Diluted:	-5.03	-3.21	-6.39	-27.68	-5.03	-3.21	-6.39	-27.68
9	Earnings per share (after extra ordinary items) (of Rs.10/-) each (Not annualised) Basic:	-5.03	-3.21	-6.39	-27.68	-5.03	-3.21	-6.39	-27.68
	Diluted:	-5.03	-3.21	-6.39	-27.68	-5.03	-3.21	-6.39	-27.68

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of results for the Quarter / Period ended 30th June 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under For Veejay Lakshmi Engineering Works Limited (Sd/-) V.J.JAYARAMAN Chairman

Place : Coimbatore
Date : 10-08-2023

MANALI Petrochemicals Limited				
Registered Office: "SPIC House", No. 88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032. CIN: L24294TN1986PLC013087 Website: www.manalipetro.com Telefax: 044 - 2235 1098 E-mail: companyssecretary@manalipetro.com				
EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2023				
[₹ in Lakh]				
Particulars	Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	30,132	33,352	32,444	1,18,130
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	590	242	4,920	6,997
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	590	242	4,920	6,997
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	411	(45)	3,628	5,067
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	403	272	3,178	5,694
Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 5/- each)	8,603	8,603	8,603	8,603
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as at 31st March	-	-	-	95,835
Earnings Per Share of ₹ 5/- each (Basic and Diluted)	0.24	(0.03)	2.11	2.95
Note: 1. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results pursuant to proviso to Reg. 47 (1) (b):				
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	23,599	26,639	30,091	1,03,327
Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	(802)	225	4,976	6,719
Profit / (Loss) After Tax	(623)	133	3,714	5,081
Total Comprehensive Income	(685)	277	3,694	5,217
2. The figures for quarter ended 31st March 2023 are the balancing figures between audited annual figures of the full financial year and the published year-to-date figures up to the third quarter of the financial year 2022-23.				
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available in the website of the Company www.manalipetro.com and the websites of the Stock Exchanges.				
NSE URL - https://www.nseindia.com/get-quotes/equity?symbol=MANALIPETC BSE URL - https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/manali-petrochemical-ltd/manalipet/500268/				
By order of the Board For Manali Petrochemicals Limited R Chandrasekar Whole Time Director and Chief Financial Officer DIN: 06374821				
Place : Chennai Date : August 09, 2023				

Bharat Rasayan Limited									
CIN: L24119DL1989PLC036264 Regd. Office: 1501, Vikram Tower, Rajendra Place, New Delhi-110008 Email: investors.brl@bharatgroup.co.in Website: www.bharatgroup.co.in									
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30, 2023									
(₹ in Lacs)									
Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended		
	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2023
	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	23,920	30,588	32,740	1,23,434	23,920	30,588	32,740	1,23,434	
Net Profit before Tax and Exceptional Items	135	5,238	5,187	18,481	771	5,002	5,092	17,859	
Net Profit before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	135	4,796	5,180	18,023	771	4,560	5,085	17,401	
Net Profit after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	73	3,261	3,861	13,083	709	3,025	3,766	12,461	
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax]	73	3,200	3,859	13,015	709	2,964	3,764	12,393	
Equity Share Capital@ [4155268 shares of ₹ 10/- each]	415.52	415.52	415.52	415.52	415.52	415.52	415.52	415.52	
Earning per share (of ₹ 10/- each) [*Not annualised]									
- Basic	1.76*	78.48*	92.92*	314.86	17.06*	72.80*	90.63*	299.89	
- Diluted									